
   

 Bozenkill 4 Mile Run - 6/24/2023 

 & 2 Mile Walk 

 Crupe Bozenkill Park 

  

   White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
  
 Overall 
 
   Pl  Comp#  Name                  Sex/Age  City/State                      Time 

=================================================================================== 

    1   382  Flowers, Carter            M16  Pattersonville, NY              22:56 

    2   399  Mayer, Ben                 M14  Altamont, NY                    24:04 

    3   400  Maynard, Holden            M23  Schenectady, NY                 24:40 

    4   394  Lindh, Nathaniel           M14  Delanson, NY                    25:10 

    5   385  Maynard, Steve             M47  Schenectady, NY                 25:52 

    6  1160  Stephenson, Mark           M59  Esperence, NY                   26:11 

    7   377  Darby, Matt                M25  Guilderland, NY                 26:42 

    8   365  Abraham, Joaquin           M14  Berne, NY                       28:19 

    9  1164  Wright, Arlen              M15  Berne, NY                       28:45 

   10   371  Buerker, Shaun             M23  Guilderland, NY                 29:10 

   11   395  Losito, Porter             M16  Delanson, NY                    29:20 

   12  1165  Zimmerman, Edith           W40  Rensselaerville, NY             30:42 

   13   374  Chartrand, CJ              M62  Castleton, NY                   33:04 

   14   372  Bull, Laura                W42  Scotia, NY                      33:34 

   15   381  Fiori, Vince               M57  Halfmoon, NY                    34:07 

   16  1162  Wright, Alexis             W19  Berne, NY                       34:45 

   17   389  Joslin, Andrew             M50  Westerlo, NY                    35:43 

   18  1094  Mounteer, John             M69  Hollywood, FL                   36:14 

   19   378  Darby, Tom                 M63  Guilderland, NY                 37:14 

   20   368  Bennett, Richard           M71  Clifton Park, NY                37:16 

   21  1100  Silverberg, Steven         M65  Schenectady, NY                 38:34 

   22  1159  Smith, Will                M69  Charlotte, NC                   38:43 

   23  1098  Rockmacher, Stephen        M58  Niskayuna, NY                   38:46 

   24   367  Bendall, Carol             W64  Greenwich, NY                   39:09 

   25   397  Lowry, Ethan               M44  Delanson, NY                    39:20 

   26  1163  Wright, Amy                W45  Berne, NY                       40:02 

   27   366  Adams, Catherine           W41  Slingerlands, NY                40:33 

   28   384  Graffeo, Paul              M62  Albany, NY                      40:41 

   29   396  Lowry, Anna                W14  Delanson, NY                    40:55 

   30   383  Gorman, William            M35  Altamont, NY                    43:26 

   31  1095  Quimby, Lynae              W51  Cobleskill, NY                  45:32 

   32   393  Leonard, Paige             W31  Schenectady, NY                 45:40 

   33   380  Downey, Pete               M60  Albany, NY                      45:47 

   34   379  Downey, Mary Jo            W63  Alpaus, NY                      45:59 

   35   392  Klim, Susan                W68  Altamont, NY                    46:49 

   36   398  Marre, Valerie             W69  Albany, NY                      47:24 

   37  1167  Sheehan, Jim               M71  Cohoes, NY                      47:35 

   38   387  Jaskolka, Jennifer         W50  Ravena, NY                      50:19 

   39   376  Coryell, Barbara           W56  Ravena, NY                      50:23 

   40   390  June, Audry                W56  Coeymans, NY                    50:41 

   41   373  Carpenter, Alice           W73  Delmar, NY                      53:03 

   42  1161  Vavasour, John             M74  Albany, NY                      54:10 

   43  1166  Sheehan, Cathy             W63  Cohoes, NY                      56:59 

   44   386  Hotopp, Ken                M89  Howes Cave, NY                1:00:45 

   45   388  Johnston, Nancy            W77  Ballston Lake, NY             1:02:40 

 

 

  Walk 

 

    1  1170  Sager, Anne                W55  Albany, NY                      25:40 

    2  1169  Hall, Mike                 M66  Albany, NY                      28:39 

 

 



   

 Bozenkill 4 Mile Run - 6/24/2023 

 & 2 Mile Walk 

 Crupe Bozenkill Park 

  

   White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 

 

 

 Age Groups 
================================================================ 

 Pl   Name               Sex/Age City/State               Time        

================================================================ 

Overall Results Women 4Mile Mile Run 

  1 Zimmerman, Edith         W40 Rensselaerville, NY      30:42 

 

Overall Results Men 4Mile Mile Run 

  1 Flowers, Carter          M16 Pattersonville, NY       22:56 

 

 

 

Women 

 

 

13-16 Results  

  1 Lowry, Anna              W14 Delanson, NY             40:55 

 

17-19 Results  

  1 Wright, Alexis           W19 Berne, NY                34:45 

 

30-34 Results  

  1 Leonard, Paige           W31 Schenectady, NY          45:40 

 

40-44 Results  

  1 Bull, Laura              W42 Scotia, NY               33:34 

  2 Adams, Catherine         W41 Slingerlands, NY         40:33 

 

45-49 Results  

  1 Wright, Amy              W45 Berne, NY                40:02 

 

50-54 Results 

  1 Quimby, Lynae            W51 Cobleskill, NY           45:32 

  2 Jaskolka, Jennifer       W50 Ravena, NY               50:19 

 

55-59 Results  

  1 Coryell, Barbara         W56 Ravena, NY               50:23 

  2 June, Audry              W56 Coeymans, NY             50:41 

 

60-64 Results - Women 4Mile Mile Run 

  1 Bendall, Carol           W64 Greenwich, NY            39:09 

  2 Downey, Mary Jo          W63 Alpaus, NY               45:59 

  3 Sheehan, Cathy           W63 Cohoes, NY               56:59 

 

65-69 Results  

  1 Klim, Susan              W68 Altamont, NY             46:49 

  2 Marre, Valerie           W69 Albany, NY               47:24 

 

70-74 Results  

  1 Carpenter, Alice         W73 Delmar, NY               53:03 

 

75-79 Results  

  1 Johnston, Nancy          W77 Ballston Lake, NY      1:02:40 

 

 



   

 Bozenkill 4 Mile Run - 6/24/2023 

 & 2 Mile Walk 

 Crupe Bozenkill Park 

  

   White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 

 

Men 

 

 

13-16 Results  

  1 Mayer, Ben               M14 Altamont, NY             24:04 

  2 Lindh, Nathaniel         M14 Delanson, NY             25:10 

  3 Abraham, Joaquin         M14 Berne, NY                28:19 

  4 Wright, Arlen            M15 Berne, NY                28:45 

  5 Losito, Porter           M16 Delanson, NY             29:20 

 

20-24 Results  

  1 Maynard, Holden          M23 Schenectady, NY          24:40 

  2 Buerker, Shaun           M23 Guilderland, NY          29:10 

 

25-29 Results  

  1 Darby, Matt              M25 Guilderland, NY          26:42 

 

35-39 Results  

  1 Gorman, William          M35 Altamont, NY             43:26 

 

40-44 Results  

  1 Lowry, Ethan             M44 Delanson, NY             39:20 

 

45-49 Results  

  1 Maynard, Steve           M47 Schenectady, NY          25:52 

 

50-54 Results  

  1 Joslin, Andrew           M50 Westerlo, NY             35:43 

 

55-59 Results  

  1 Stephenson, Mark         M59 Esperence, NY            26:11 

  2 Fiori, Vince             M57 Halfmoon, NY             34:07 

  3 Rockmacher, Stephen      M58 Niskayuna, NY            38:46 

 

60-64 Results 

  1 Chartrand, CJ            M62 Castleton, NY            33:04 

  2 Darby, Tom               M63 Guilderland, NY          37:14 

  3 Graffeo, Paul            M62 Albany, NY               40:41 

  4 Downey, Pete             M60 Albany, NY               45:47 

 

65-69 Results  

  1 Mounteer, John           M69 Hollywood, FL            36:14 

  2 Silverberg, Steven       M65 Schenectady, NY          38:34 

  3 Smith, Will              M69 Charlotte, NC            38:43 

 

70-74 Results  

  1 Bennett, Richard         M71 Clifton Park, NY         37:16 

  2 Sheehan, Jim             M71 Cohoes, NY               47:35 

  3 Vavasour, John           M74 Albany, NY               54:10 

 

80-99 Results 

  1 Hotopp, Ken              M89 Howes Cave, NY         1:00:45 

 


